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М+М Ж+Ж М14 Ж14 Новички  

М+М 

№ п/п  Номер  Фамилия  Имя  Г.р.  Команда  Этап  Результат  Место  Отставание  

1 104 

Багин 
Стариков 
Багин 
Стариков 

Вадим 
Павел 
Вадим 
Павел 

1999 
1992 
1999 
1992 

Эдельвейс 
Эдельвейс 
Эдельвейс 
Эдельвейс 

00:18:47 
00:15:45 
00:15:22 
00:13:47 

01:03:41 1  

2 109 

Кашпуров 
Поленок 
Кашпуров 
Поленок 

Никита 
Дмитрий 
Никита 
Дмитрий 

1991 
1998 
1991 
1998 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:18:49 
00:15:26 
00:15:50 
00:15:34 

01:05:39 2 +1:58 

3 106 

Левченко 
Чернов 
Левченко 
Чернов 

Сергей 
Сергей 
Сергей 
Сергей 

1973 
1986 
1973 
1986 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:27:30 
00:17:10 
00:16:53 
00:16:36 

01:18:09 3 +14:28 

4 102 

Кондратов 
Кондратов 
Кондратов 
Кондратов 

Яков 
Виктор 
Яков 
Виктор 

1992 
1962 
1992 
1962 

Ориент-39 
Ориент-39 
Ориент-39 
Ориент-39 

00:19:30 
00:20:28 
00:20:29 
00:18:17 

01:18:44 4 +15:03 

5 105 

Соколов 
Кириллов 
Соколов 
Кириллов 

Дмитрий 
Алексей 
Дмитрий 
Алексей 

1996 
1997 
1996 
1997 

Эдельвейс 
Эдельвейс 
Эдельвейс 
Эдельвейс 

00:45:23 
00:15:51 
00:23:06 
00:17:21 

01:41:41 5 +38:00 

6 107 

Крылов 
Крылов 
Крылов 
Крылов 

Михаил 
Борис 
Михаил 
Борис 

1983 
1957 
1983 
1957 

Принцип 
Принцип 
Принцип 
Принцип 

00:49:30 
00:20:52 
00:19:16 
00:19:38 

01:49:16 6 +45:35 

7 114 

Яровая 
Максимов 
Яровая 
Максимов 

Елена 
Глеб 
Елена 
Глеб 

2002 
2002 
2002 
2002 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
ДЮКСО «Коршунята» 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
ДЮКСО «Коршунята» 

00:49:40 
00:16:13 
00:27:50 
00:16:20 

01:50:03 7 +46:22 

8 111 

Яковлев 
Абросимова 
Яковлев 
Абросимова 

Михаил 
Ирина 
Михаил 
Ирина 

1983 
1988 
1983 
1988 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:45:11 
00:24:58 
00:15:57 
00:25:31 

01:51:37 8 +47:56 

9 101 

Япрынцев 
Карачёв 
Япрынцев 
Карачёв 

Александр 
Александр 
Александр 
Александр 

1960 
1977 
1960 
1977 

лично 
лично 
лично 
лично 

00:43:39 
00:24:31 
00:22:08 
00:26:56 

01:57:14 9 +53:33 

10 112 

Арсентьев 
Барабанов 
Арсентьев 
Барабанов 

Виктор 
Пётр 
Виктор 
Пётр 

1954 
1956 
1954 
1956 

лично 
лично 
лично 
лично 

00:51:47 
00:24:36 
00:31:36 
00:29:03 

02:17:02 10 +73:21 

11 103 

Малахова 
Данилов 
Малахова 
Данилов 

Анастасия 
Михаил 
Анастасия 
Михаил 

2004 
2004 
2004 
2004 

ДТДиМ Юный спасатель 
ДТДиМ Юный спасатель 
ДТДиМ Юный спасатель 
ДТДиМ Юный спасатель 

00:56:22 
00:28:42 
00:46:35 
00:33:18 

02:44:57 11 +101:16 

12 108 

Оловягин 
Королёв 
Оловягин 
Королёв 

Станислав 
Артур 
Станислав 
Артур 

1970 
1968 
1970 
1968 

ОРИЕНТ 
ОРИЕНТ 
ОРИЕНТ 
ОРИЕНТ 

00:47:27 
00:34:53 
00:25:41 
01:03:37 

02:51:38 12 +107:57 

13 110 

Максимов 
Максимова 
Максимов 
Максимова 

АНДРЕЙ 
ЕЛЕНА 
АНДРЕЙ 
ЕЛЕНА 

1969 
1971 
1969 
1971 

ДЮКСО «Коршунята» 
ДЮКСО «Коршунята» 
ДЮКСО «Коршунята» 
ДЮКСО «Коршунята» 

01:05:59 
00:56:59 
00:30:00 
00:34:07 

03:07:05 13 +123:24 

14 113 

Мезенцев 
Мезенцев 
Мезенцев 
Панасин 

Максим 
МАКСИМ 
Максим 
АЛЕКСЕЙ 

2002 
2002 
2002 
1986 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
лично 

01:29:56 
cнят 

- 
- 

cнят   
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М+М Ж+Ж М14 Ж14 Новички  

Ж+Ж 

№ п/п  Номер  Фамилия  Имя  Г.р.  Команда  Этап  Результат  Место  Отставание  

1 116 

Филонова 
Коннова 
Филонова 
Коннова 

Светлана 
Алина 
Светлана 
Алина 

2005 
2005 
2005 
2005 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:51:39 
00:23:59 
00:31:22 
00:23:32 

02:10:32 1  

2 115 

Кондратова 
Темникова 
Кондратова 
Темникова 

Наталья 
Ольга 
Наталья 
Ольга 

1968 
1965 
1968 
1965 

Ориент-39 
Принцип 
Ориент-39 
Принцип 

00:34:06 
00:33:44 
00:35:56 
00:27:30 

02:11:16 2 +0:44 

3 118 

Васячкина 
Чернышёва 
Васячкина 
Чернышёва 

Антонина 
Татьяна 
Антонина 
Татьяна 

1951 
1963 
1951 
1963 

ДЮЦ г.Гурьевск 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
ДЮЦ г.Гурьевск 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:54:36 
00:43:46 
00:28:49 
00:42:57 

02:50:08 3 +39:36 

 

М+М Ж+Ж М14 Ж14 Новички  

М14 

№ п/п  Номер  Фамилия  Имя  Г.р.  Команда  Этап  Результат  Место  Отставание  

1 203 
Юрин 
Новиков 

Арсений 
Иван 

2005 
2005 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:34:44 
00:21:25 

00:56:09 1  

2 201 
Логуненков 
Шестаков 

Иван 
Роман 

2005 
2007 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:34:38 
00:21:40 

00:56:18 2 +0:09 

3 202 
Воеводин 
Сыманович 

Даниил 
Вероника 

2007 
2004 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

01:26:45 
00:34:02 

02:00:47 3 +64:38 

4 206 
Манафов 
Голова 

НИКОЛАЙ 
Анастасия 

0 
2002 

ДТДиМ Юный спасатель 
ДТДиМ Юный спасатель 

01:05:37 
01:06:01 

02:11:38 4 +75:29 

 

М+М Ж+Ж М14 Ж14 Новички  

Ж14 

№ п/п  Номер  Фамилия  Имя  Г.р.  Команда  Этап  Результат  Место  Отставание  

1 205 
Гайнулова 
Усова 

Элеонора 
Вероника 

2004 
2004 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:21:55 
00:33:11 

00:55:06 1  

 

М+М Ж+Ж М14 Ж14 Новички  

Новички 

№ п/п  Номер  Фамилия  Имя  Г.р.  Команда  Этап  Результат  Место  Отставание  

1 301 
Тюрина 
Федчик 

Алёна 
Дмитрий 

2005 
2008 

СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 
СДЮСШОР г.Светлый 

00:55:57 
00:12:21 

01:08:18 1  

 


